
The Bread Factory 
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ 

020 8457 2080

Product Name Egg Soufflé, Cheddar and spinach slider

Product Code ZZ SHOP00004

Product Description NPD02669

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery yes yes

Crustaceans no no

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard yes yes

Peanut no no

Sesame yes yes

Soya yes yes

Sulphites yes yes

Ingredients

BUN Brioche Cream Batchbaked (48hr) x6 (36%), Raw Kimchi Hot Sauce (Raw kimchi (Chinese leaf,
carrot, radish, spring onion, apple, ginger, chilli, garlic, chilli powder, soy sauce (water, soybeans, salt,
spirit vinegar), raw organic cider vinegar, fermented capsicum (red pepper, chilli), salt, sugar, miso (soy
beans, water, salt), onion, salt, chilli powder, garlic), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg (10%), Whole Milk,
Double Cream (Pasteurised Milk), Mature Cheddar Cheese (10%) (Milk, Salt, Anti-caking Agent (Potato
starch)), Ingredient - Tomato Relish 500G (48H) (7%), Plum Tomato (7%), Baby Spinach (3%) Baby
Spinach (100%), Butter (Milk), Black Onion Seeds (0%), Parsley, Sesame Seeds, Salt, Mustard Dijon
Citric Free Water 36%,Mustard Seeds 33.0%, Sprit Vinegar 25.0%, Salt 6.0%, Brown Sugar, Marmite
(Yeast Extract (Contains BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, RYE),salt, vegetable juice concentrate, vitamins
(thiamin, riboflavin, niacin, vitamin B12 and Folic Acid), natural flavouring (contains Celery)., Garlic,
Thyme (0%); Ingredient - Tomato Relish 500G (48H) contains: Peeled Tomatoes (Tomatoes, Tomato
Juice, Acidity regulator (Citric Acid)), Onion, Brown Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar (Red Wine Vinegar,
Antioxidant (Potassium Metabisulphite (Sulphites))), Garlic, Salt, Black Pepper, Red Chilli; BUN
Brioche Cream Batchbaked (48hr) x6 contains: Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamine), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg (19%), Whipping Cream (15%) (Milk), Butter (Milk), Sugar, 
Milk, Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver (Wheat Flour, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid))

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1123.65 2595.62

Energy (kcal) 271.573 627.333

Fat (g) 17.4378 40.2813

Saturates (g) 10.3044 23.8032

Carbohydrates(g) 21.1569 48.8724



Total Sugars (g) 6.42126 14.8331

Protein (g) 8.18674 18.9114

Salt (g) 0.78014 1.80212

Fibre (g) 1.11203 2.56879

Storage Conditions

Additional Information


